5610 Municipal Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4,717 3,615 6,851 15,183 15,183 11,568 3,615 0

5910 Other Muns and Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  238,383 175,184 209,148 622,715 622,715 447,531 175,184 0

5950 Amounts Added to PIL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9599 TOTAL 800,187 522,750 1,088,132 2,411,069 0 2,411,069 1,653,902 522,750 234,417 148,543 1,941 81,592 4,341 0

147

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 15.08.2022  16:46
2021.01

FIR2021:   Halton Hills T Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   2415 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   14401 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Salaries, Wages and

Employee Benefits

Interest on

Long Term Debt
Materials

Contracted

Services

Rents and Financial

Expenses

External

Transfers
Amortization

Total Expenses

Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional

Adjustments

Allocation of

Program Support *

Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government

0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 1,667,885 58,547 103,580 0 40,906 1,870,918 1,463 209,125 2,081,506

0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 3,725,430 98,163 1,275,970 61,626 45,801 659,528 5,866,518 -104,739 577,182 6,338,961

0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 4,234,504 488,909 123,110 3,171,649 63,290 8,081,462 -1,157,947 -6,434,606 488,909

0299 Subtotal 9,627,819 488,909 279,820 4,551,199 124,916 86,707 659,528 15,818,898 -1,261,223 -5,648,299 8,909,376

Protection services

0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 8,456,221 284,548 874,240 859,904 10,474,913 105,966 1,109,326 11,690,205

0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 881,225 25,065 476,553 1,382,843 42,678 162,796 1,588,317

0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 2,006,578 20,314 9,474 2,036,366 560,007 295,992 2,892,365

0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 397,221 101,174 48,493 546,888 62,416 609,304

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0498 Other 0 0

0499 Subtotal 11,741,245 0 431,101 1,408,760 0 0 859,904 14,441,010 708,651 1,630,530 16,780,191

Transportation services

0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 6,475,777 1,358,001 1,204,036 8,619,697 17,657,511 -1,597,236 848,725 16,909,000

0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 61,948 28,526 4,991 31,829 127,294 81,169 19,947 228,410

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 31,574 28,186 824,483 884,243 32,695 10,295 927,233

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 751,142 123,998 521,892 368,281 1,765,313 330,981 196,899 2,293,193

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 607,761 544,586 10,658 1,163,005 666,605 208,481 2,038,091

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 142,471 46,371 17,618 206,460 110,410 36,034 352,904

0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 832,141 96,993 206,666 40,734 1,176,534 25,783 132,553 1,334,870

0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 14,131 644 27,169 105,995 147,939 14,940 6,435 169,314

0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 842 310,799 152,781 222,103 686,525 198 52,764 739,487

0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0698 Other Severe Weather/Maint Agreements 98,193 3,982 87,970 190,145 -60,148 14,800 144,797

0699 Subtotal 9,015,980 0 2,542,086 2,233,781 0 0 10,213,122 24,004,969 -394,603 1,526,933 25,137,299

Environmental services

0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0

0821 Urban storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..... 0 0